MBC Championship Boys Middle School - October 12, 2019

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
Lucas 00:15:31.98 3
Loudonville 00:15:25.81 3
Crestline 00:18:46.53 3
St. Peter's 00:18:28.38 2
Mans. Christian 00:16:20.66 1

ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:26:15 PM Page: 1 of 3



MBC Championship Boys Middle School - October 12, 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:26:15 PM Page: 2 of 3



MBC Championship Boys Middle School - October 12, 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 913  Charlie Cummins
2 0 911 Kalem Warner
3 0 910  Zach Krupa
4 0 908 Isaac Wittel
5 0 904  Austin Cawrse
6 0 907 Frankie Sanchez
7 0 912 Nicholas Adams
8 0 903 Brock Rowe
9 0 909  Atticus Hall
10 0 900 Parker Bowman
11 0 902  Aidin Orwig
12 0 914 Nate Hart

ohioraceday.com

Class

Chip Time Team

8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th

Printed: 10/12/2019 1:26:15 PM

00:13:11.48
00:14:23.17
00:14:36.88
00:15:06.15
00:15:13.19
00:15:58.10
00:16:20.66
00:16:47.07
00:17:35.88
00:19:45.86
00:19:46.65
00:23:45.29

St. Peter's
Lucas
Lucas
Loudonville
Loudonville
Loudonville
Mans. Christian
Crestline
Lucas
Crestline
Crestline
St. Peter's

Page: 3 of 3



