MBC Championship Boys Middle School - October 12, 2019

Team Overall Results			non-Scoring Teams		
Place Name	Average Time	Score	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
			Lucas	00:15:31.98	3
			Loudonville	00:15:25.81	3
			Crestline	00:18:46.53	3
			St. Peter's	00:18:28.38	2
			Mans. Christian	00:16:20.66	1

ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:26:15 PM Page: 1 of 3

MBC Championship Boys Middle School - October 12, 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:26:15 PM Page: 2 of 3

MBC Championship Boys Middle School - October 12, 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	913	Charlie Cummins	8th	00:13:11.48	St. Peter's
2	0	911	Kalem Warner	8th	00:14:23.17	Lucas
3	0	910	Zach Krupa	8th	00:14:36.88	Lucas
4	0	908	Isaac Wittel	8th	00:15:06.15	Loudonville
5	0	904	Austin Cawrse	7th	00:15:13.19	Loudonville
6	0	907	Frankie Sanchez	7th	00:15:58.10	Loudonville
7	0	912	Nicholas Adams	7th	00:16:20.66	Mans. Christian
8	0	903	Brock Rowe	7th	00:16:47.07	Crestline
9	0	909	Atticus Hall	7th	00:17:35.88	Lucas
10	0	900	Parker Bowman	7th	00:19:45.86	Crestline
11	0	902	Aidin Orwig	7th	00:19:46.65	Crestline
12	0	914	Nate Hart	8th	00:23:45.29	St. Peter's

ohioraceday.com Printed: 10/12/2019 1:26:15 PM Page: 3 of 3